


Item Number
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Part Number

389823-01SV
388232-01SV

387558-02
445860-00
382178-01
620508-00
330003-04
330003-08
150057-00
444793-00
448269-00
395047-00
146929-00
330019-13
445217-02
682211-00
617550-00
397616-00
611672-00
401680-00
617327-00
390181-00
617400-00
152487-01

617601-00SV
150323-00SV

50050-00

PartsList for DC410KA Typel

Description

ARMATURE
MAGNET RING
BRUSH & LEAD
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH RING
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
RETAINER,BRG.
RING, RETAINING
SCREW

ID LABEL

SCREW, TRI-ROUND
SCREW,M4X19
SLEEVE

SCREW, TORX
NAMEPLATE
FLANGE

OUTER FLANGE
WRENCH

LOCK BUTTON
FAN BAFFLE
CLAMSELL SET
PINION

GEARCASE COVER
CASE-GEAR

RING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

35
38
39
41
42
43
44
800
800
856
856
856
856
861
866
867
871

Part Number

036826-00
445857-03
449559-00
643772-00
397661-01
38751-00
149142-00
761995-01
283484-01
394575-00
651278-09
DW4514
DW8062
617553-00
DC9096
645221-00
388683-12

PartsList for DC410KA Typel

Description

SLEEVE BEARING
CASE,FIELD
WASHER

GUARD

GUARD

RING
HANDLE,SIDE
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
GRINDING WHEEL
GRINDING WHEEL
4-1/2X1/4 METL
WHEEL,CUT-OFF
KIT BOX
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP

1 HOUR CHARGER
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